Eligible List Posting

List ID:

Class:

Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

List Notes:

Page 1 of 1

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

SECENG Continuous CBT

1043 IS Engineer-Senior

1/18/2019
1/22/2019

Cert Rule:

Inspection End:

Eligible List Score Report

Rule of the List
1/24/2019

CPE
Citywide

12 Months
5/9/2017

Tentative Posting: Amendment Expected: 07/12/2019; Candidates may have different application expiration dates

Number of Eligibles on List: 4

Distribution of Scores

Rank

2
8
10
13

7/8/2019 10:27:30 AM

Final Score

970
840
800
740

Number of Eligibles at this Rank

= A A A
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